

PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 104356089

Data publicarii	14.10.24	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 991,60 RON - 991,60 RON

Descriere: 1 CABLU TYIR 2*25 buc 30 6.30 189.08 2 TABLOU SIGURANTE 4 MODULE PT VIKO buc 1 14.29 14.29 3 SIG AUT 1P 25A ABB buc 2 17.65 35.29 4 SIG AUT 1P 16A ABB buc 2 17.65 35.29 5 CABLU FY 2.5 (H07V-U) buc 35 1.51 52.94 6 DULIE BACHELITA E 27 KLASS buc 5 3.36 16.81 7 BEC LED 18W RECE BRAYTRON buc 25 13.45 336.13 8 PRIZA SCHUKO 16A GW SYSTEM ALB buc 2 14.29 28.57 9 PRIZA ITALIA GW SYSTEM ALB buc 2 12.61 25.21 10 DOZA 6M PT GW 27022 buc 1 21.01 21.01 11 CANAL CABLU 16*16 ADEZ BARA 2M buc 1 3.78 3.78 12 PRIZA DUBLA PT FORIX 782413 buc 3 29.41 88.24 13 CLEMA BRANSAMENT CIB 1 buc 2 10.08 20.17 14 DIBLU 8*80 buc 15 0.59 8.82 15 DIBLU CARLIG 6 buc 2 5.04 10.08 16 TEAVA PVC 32MM (bara 3ml) buc 3 7.56 22.69 17 MUFA IMBINARE PVC 32MM buc 2 0.84 1.68 18 COT PVC 32MM buc 3 1.68 5.04 19 BANDA PERFORATA 27 buc 1 22.69 22.69 20 BANDA IZOLATOARE TR NEGRU buc 3 8.40 25.21 21 SURUB 6*40 buc 20 0.42 8.40 22 SAIBA M6 buc 20 0.08 1.68 23 PIULITA 6 buc 20 0.08 1.68 24 BATERIE R6 DURACEL buc 4 4.20 16.81
